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ISCHE ULTUR

Lyngby Porceleen - Lyngbyvase Radiance,

grau, 20,5 cm, glanzend

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer

MaRe

Material

79,95 €
200726

10 Tage
5711507007267
Lyngby Porceleen
H:20,5cm; @: 11 cm

Porzellan, Irdengut
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Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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